SLI Liquid Flow Meter
Media Isolated Microfluidic Flow Meter
www.sensirion.com  Version 8, August 2012  1/4
1 Introduction SLI Flow Meter
The SLI Liquid Flow Meter series enables fast, non-invasive measurements of very low liquid flow in the ml-range.
Excellent chemical resistance and bio-compatibility are ensured:  The flow path of the SLI Liquid Flow Meters is formed
by a simple, straight glass capillary. The Swiss made, non-invasive sensors are based on Sensirion’s patented
CMOSens® Technology (US Patent 6,813,944 B2). The fourth generation MEMS sensors combine a thermal high

www.sensirion.com  Version 8, August 2012  3/4
5 Physical Dimensions
6 Ordering Information
For OEM applications the sensor can be purchased in
larger quantities without any additional parts.
For laboratory use and technology evaluation, the
FlowMeterKit SLI-xxxx can be ordered.
This laboratory-package contains
- Liquid Flow Meter SLI-0430/1000/2000
- Fitting Material for 1/8’’ tubing
- PC Software (Viewer & Data Export Tool)
- Data Cable RS485 with USB Adapter
- A/C Adapter (110…230 V, 50..60Hz)
Product Article No
SLI-0430 (RS485 pigtail incl.) 1-100898-01
SLI-1000 (RS485 pigtail incl.) 1-100899-01
SLI-2000 (RS485 pigtail incl.) 1-100900-01
FlowMeterKit SLI-0430  1-100893-01
FlowMeterKit SLI-1000  1-100879-01
FlowMeterKit SLI-2000 1-100894-01
SLI Liquid Flow Meter